
MYAS HOTEL PARTNERS 

GOPHER STATE TOURNAMENT OF CHAMPIONS 

JULY 20-22, 2018 

Please ask for MYAS rate for best pricing! 

 

10AAA PLYMOUTH/WAYZATA 

Arbor Lakes Hotels 

(Courtyard by Marriott/Hampton Inn/Holiday Inn & Suites/Staybridge Suites) 

Maple Grove, MN 55369 

Contact: Lisa Widmark (763)234-5253 or lisa.widmark@tpihospitality.com  

 

Hilton Garden Inn 

6350 Vinewood Lane N. 

Maple Grove, MN 55311 

Contact: Bernie Kelcher (651)428-6139 or bkelcher@ncghotels.com   

 

Marriott Mpls. West/Courtyard Mpls. West 

St. Louis Park, MN 55426 

Contact: Patrick Riley (952)367-5082 or priley@csmcorp.net  

 

11AAA EDEN PRAIRIE 

West Bloomington Campus 

(Hampton Inn/Hilton Garden Inn/Staybridge Suites) 

Bloomington, MN 55437 

Contact: Chandler Boehm (952)905-2950 or chandler@westbloomingtonhotels.com  

 

Marriott Mpls. West/Courtyard Mpls. West 

St. Louis Park, MN 55426 

Contact: Patrick Riley (952)367-5082 or priley@csmcorp.net  

 

12AAA INVER GROVE HEIGHTS 

Eagan Interstate Hotels 

(SpringHill Suites/TownePlace Suites) 

Eagan, MN 55122 

Contact: Kyla Reasoner (651)365-4902 or kyla.reasoner@interstatehotels.com 

 

Eagan Campus 

(Hilton Garden Inn/Staybridge Suites) 

Eagan, MN 55122 

Contact: Melissa Gepp (952)212-1609 or melissa.gepp@tpihospitality.com 

 

13AAA ROCHESTER 

https://www.rochestermnsports.org/gstc13aaa  



 

14AAA ANDOVER 

Country Inn & Suites 

2550 Freeway Blvd. 

Brooklyn Center, MN 55430 

Contact: Valerie Lockwood (763)656-5156 or Valerie.lockwood@countryinns.com  

 

Arbor Lakes Hotels 

(Courtyard by Marriott/Hampton Inn/Holiday Inn & Suites/Staybridge Suites) 

Maple Grove, MN 55369 

Contact: Lisa Widmark (763)234-5253 or lisa.widmark@tpihospitality.com 

 

Holiday Inn 

9200 Quaday Ave. NE 

Elk River, MN 55330 

Contact: Julie Bartell (763)656-4403 or jbartell@hielkriver.com  

 

Minneapolis Northwest (representing over 15 properties) 

http://www.minneapolisnorthwest.com/  

 

14AA BURNSVILLE 

Eagan Interstate Hotels 

(SpringHill Suites/TownePlace Suites) 

Eagan, MN 55122 

Contact: Kyla Reasoner (651)365-4902 or kyla.reasoner@interstatehotels.com 

 

Eagan Campus 

(Hilton Garden Inn/Staybridge Suites) 

Eagan, MN 55122 

Contact: Melissa Gepp (952)212-1609 or melissa.gepp@tpihospitality.com 

 

15AAA BRAINERD 

Arrowwood Lodge at Brainerd Lakes 

6967 Lake Forest Rd. 

Baxter, MN 56425 

Contact: Kandy Johnson (218)822-5572 or kandy.johnson@arrowwoodbrainerd.com  

 

Super 8 

14341 Edgewood Dr. 

Baxter, MN 56425 

Contact: Sarah Stultz (218)828-4288 or c8888super@yahoo.com  

 


